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FIS Code Name

3425301
1303777
3425483
3425003
3425499
3425183
3425421
3425349
3425275
3425350
3425394
3425530
3195010
3425177
3425302
3425355
3425287
3785017
3195056
3425182
1312216
3425539
3195115
3425669
3425315
3195040
3195113
3425766
3425565
3425443
3195061
3425219
3195080
3785004
3425231
3425479
3195114
3425401
3195085
3425554
3425388
3425590
3425724
3485987
3425179
3425588

3425507

JOHAUG Therese
BJOERGEN Marit
HAGEN Martine Ek
STEIRA Kristin Stoermer
WENG Heidi

JACOBSEN Astrid Uhrenholdt

HAGA Ragnhild
KRISTOFFERSEN Marthe
BRUN-LIE Celine

SLIND Astrid Oeyre
STAVER Tuva Toftdahl
WANGENSTEEN Maren
HUGUE Coraline
GJEITNES Kari Vikhagen
NYDAL Britt Ingunn
SLIND Silje Oeyre
MONRAD-HANSEN Marte
RASIMOVICIUTE Diana
JEAN Aurore

EIE Kari Henneseid
BONER Seraina
KRISTOFFERSEN Emilie
AYMONIER Celia
KALVAA Anne Kjersti
LAUVHAUG Hilde
FAIVRE PICON Anouk
BUILLET Marion
LANDHEIM Hilde Losgaard
MYRSETH Merete
NAKSTAD Maria Stroem
DABUDYK Aurelie

BOE Kjersti

LOCATELLI Manon
KOCERGINA Natalija
MYHRE Marthe Katrine
BREEN Trine

TASSION Laure
SUNDVOR Tone

SIMILLE Manon

GRAPE Lovise

BRULAND Astrid
JOERGENSEN Anniken
ROGNSTAD Audhild Bakken
LUKIANOVA Elena

KARSET Marthe Kristine Hafsahl

NILSSEN Tonje Lerfald

KARSET Ragnhild Hafsahl

Year
1988
1980
1991

1981

1991

1987
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1988
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1991
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1991

1991

1992
1989
1986
1990
1993
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1991

1988
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1991
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1992
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Nation
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
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NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
FRA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
LTU
FRA
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SuUl
NOR
FRA
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FRA
FRA
NOR
NOR
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FRA
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FRA
LTU
NOR
NOR
FRA
NOR
FRA
NOR
NOR
NOR
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RUS
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1/S®

16.11.2012

Race codex: 2743
Valid for FIS Points : NO - Waiting reports

Time
25:39.6
25:48.1
26:31.9
26:45.5
26:47.5
27:04.7
27:06.2
27:10.6
27:23.9
27:26.7
27:31.2
27:32.9
27:36.5
27:50.8
27:54.2
27:54.4
28:02.8
28:05.6
28:06.0
28:08.2
28:14.0
28:31.4
28:48.5
29:10.3
29:12.4
29:17.3
29:23.0
29:25.7
29:33.3
29:41.2
29:41.3
29:47.3
29:47.7
30:01.0
30:03.0
30:13.3
30:13.4
30:18.3
30:33.0
30:39.1
31:30.1
31:52.9
32:58.4
33:11.2
33:22.9
35:11.9

FIS Points
15.00
19.42
42.18
49.24
50.28
59.22
60.00
62.29
69.20
70.65
72.99
73.87
75.74
83.17
84.94
85.04
89.41
90.86
91.07
92.21
95.23

104.27
113.16
124.48
125.57
128.12
131.08
132.49
136.43
140.54
140.59
143.71
143.92
150.83
151.87
157.22
157.27
159.82
167.46
170.62
197.13
208.97
243.01
249.66
255.74
312.38
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5 3425385 PEDERSEN Oda Hammernes 1990 NOR

Did not finish
29 3425221 GROENVOLL Maria Nysted 1985 NOR
17 3425600 FLETEN Emilie 1992 NOR
9 3425840 KARLSENG Agnes 1993 NOR
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